Fiber Optic Infrastructure Solutions
BC 2   |  industry solutions: BroadCast
High-performance and reliable networks are essential to
keeping businesses operating efficiently in today's
economy.  From data centers that house millions of
terabytes of data to the enterprise workstation, the need for
a network infrastructure that can meet high bandwidth
demands and provide consistent performance is essential.

Coupled with our copper infrastructure solution, OCC supplies one of the most complete communications infrastructure
systems in the industry.
ordering information - Fiber Enclosures
Part nuMBEr dEsCriPtion
RTS1U-3APB Fiber Enclosure, rack mount, 1 rack unit, sliding, 3 adapter plates, black
RTS1U-HD4APB Fiber Enclosure, rack mount, 1 rack unit, sliding, 4 adapter plates, black
RTS2U-6APB Fiber Enclosure, rack mount, 2 rack unit, sliding, 6 adapter plates, black
RTS2U-HD8APB Fiber Enclosure, rack mount, 2 rack unit, sliding, 8 adapter plates, black
RTS4U-12APB Fiber Enclosure, rack mount, 4 rack unit, sliding, 12 adapter plates, black
RTS4U-HD16APB Fiber Enclosure, rack mount, 4 rack unit, sliding, 16 adapter plates, black
RTC1U-3APB Fiber Enclosure, rack mount, 1 rack unit, 3 adapter plates, black
RTC1U-HD4APB Fiber Enclosure, rack mount, 1 rack unit, 4 adapter plates, black
RTC2U-6APB Fiber Enclosure, rack mount, 2 rack unit, 6 adapter plates, black
RTC2U-HD8APB Fiber Enclosure, rack mount, 2 rack unit, 8 adapter plates, black
RTC4U-12APB Fiber Enclosure, rack mount, 4 rack unit, 12 adapter plates, black
RTC4U-HD16APB Fiber Enclosure, rack mount, 4 rack unit, 16 adapter plates, black
RTS2U-6APBL Fiber Enclosure, rack mount, 2 rack unit, sliding, 6 adapter plates, black, locking
RTS2U-HD8APBL Fiber Enclosure, rack mount, 2 rack unit, sliding, 8 adapter plates, black, locking
RTC2U-6APBL Fiber Enclosure, rack mount, 2 rack unit, 6 adapter plates, black, locking
RTC2U-HD8APBL Fiber Enclosure, rack mount, 2 rack unit, 8 adapter plates, black, locking
8  |  OCCFIBER.COm
Wall Mount Cabinets

•	 Plates are available for mounting bezel style jacks,
creating a mixed-media environments
ordering information - sC adapters
Part nuMBEr dEsCriPtion
616MMSC Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, SC, multimode, composite sleeve
616SC Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, SC, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve
616SMSC Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, SC, single-mode, ceramic sleeve
616MMDSC Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, dual SC, multimode, composite sleeve
616DSC Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, dual SC, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve
616SMDSC Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, dual SC, single-mode, ceramic sleeve
818SC Fiber adapter plate, 8-port, SC, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve
6112MMDSC Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual SC, multimode, composite sleeve
6112DSC Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual SC, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve
6112SMDSC Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual SC, single-mode, ceramic sleeve
ordering information - lC adapters
Part nuMBEr dEsCriPtion
616MMDLC Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, dual LC, multimode, composite sleeve
616DLC Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, dual LC, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve
616SMDLC Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, dual LC, single-mode, ceramic sleeve
818DLC Fiber adapter plate, 8-port, dual LC, multimode/single-mode, composite sleeve
6112MMDLC Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual LC, multimode, ceramic sleeve
6112DLC Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual LC, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve
6112SMDLC Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual LC, single-mode, ceramic sleeve
6124MMQLC Fiber adapter plate, 24-port, quad LC, multimode, metal sleeve
6124SMQLC Fiber adapter plate, 24-port, quad LC, single-mode, ceramic sleeve
OCCFIBER.COm  |  11FOR mORE InFORmATIOn, DETAILED SPECIFICATIOnS, ADDITIOnAL PhOTOS AnD mORE VISIT
ordering information - st adapters
Part nuMBEr dEsCriPtion
616MMST Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, ST, multimode, composite sleeve
616ST Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, ST, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve
616SMST Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, ST, single-mode, ceramic sleeve
818ST Fiber adapter plate, 8-port, ST, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve
6112MMDST Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual ST, multimode, composite sleeve
6112DST Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual ST, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve
6112SMDST Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual ST, single-mode, ceramic sleeve
ordering information - 50µm 10 Gig adapters
Part nuMBEr dEsCriPtion
616SC50G Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, SC, multimode, 50µm, composite sleeve
616DSC50G Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, dual SC, multimode, 50µm, composite sleeve
6112DSC50G Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual SC, multimode, 50µm, composite sleeve
616DLC50G Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, dual LC, multimode, 50µm, composite sleeve
6112DLC50G Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual LC, multimode, 50µm, composite sleeve
6124QLC50G Fiber adapter plate, 24-port, quad LC, multimode, 50µm, composite sleeve
Fiber optic adapter Plates
ordering information - specialty adapters
Part nuMBEr dEsCriPtion
600 Blank adapter plate
616BNC Adapter plate, 6-port, BNC adapters loaded
616F Adapter plate, 6-port, F-adapters loaded
ordering information - Hd adapter Plates
Part nuMBEr dEsCriPtion
616SCHD HD fiber adapter plate, 6-port, SC, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve
6112DSCHD HD fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual SC, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve
616DLCHD HD fiber adapter plate, 6-port, dual LC, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve
6112DLCHD HD fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual LC, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve
6124QLCHD HD fiber adapter plate, 24-port, quad LC, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve
614STHD HD fiber adapter plate, 4-port, ST, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve
600HD HD blank adapter plate
12  |  OCCFIBER.COm

ST
MTRJ
ordering Guide - Multimode Jumpers
– –
FiBEr Count FiBEr tyPE ConnECtor tyPE ConnECtor tyPE lEnGtH in MEtErs GiGaBit
d = Duplex 5 = 50µm ALS* st st 1M Gs
s = Simplex 6 = 62.5µm WLS* sC sC 2M s50µm OM3
ABT* only
lC lC 3M
rJ = MT-RJ rJ = MT-RJ 5M
FC FC 10M
Any custom length
available
Example: D6RJ-SC-1m =
Duplex 62.5µm, mT-RJ to SC,
1 meter in length
ordering Guide - single-Mode Jumpers
8 Optional
FiBEr Count ConnECtor
tyPE
PolisH
tyPE
ConnECtor
tyPE
PolisH
tyPE
lEnGtH in
MEtErs
d = Duplex st uPC = Ultra st uPC = Ultra 1M
s = Simplex sC XuPC = Extreme sC XuPC = Extreme 2M
lC aPC = Angled lC aPC = Angled 3M
FC FC 5M
rJ = MT-RJ rJ = MT-RJ 10M
Any custom
length available
FiBEr tyPE
8 = SLA*
Example:  S8FCXUPC-SC-3m = Simplex Extreme Polish, FC to SC, 3 meters in length
Note: *See Ultra-Fox fiber performance chart available online at occfiber.com
OCCFIBER.COm  |  15FOR mORE InFORmATIOn, DETAILED SPECIFICATIOnS, ADDITIOnAL PhOTOS AnD mORE VISIT
Mt Fiber optic Cable assemblies
The OCC MT-to-MT Cable Assembly coupled with OCC’s MT Cassette Modules offers a true plug-and-play connectivity
solution that effectively eliminates standard labor costs associated with fiber field installations. The MT solution ensures
guaranteed performance through 100% testing to ISO procedures and provides a low-profile cross-connect solution designed
for reliability.
•	 Available in 50/125µm or 62.5/125µm multimode and single-mode
•	 Pulling eye available for streamlining connectors for snag-less installations
•	 Riser and plenum rated cable can be ordered in any length
ordering information - Mt to Mt Cable assemblies
Mt -
FiBEr
Count
FiBEr
MatErial
FiBEr stylE ConnECtor
Ends
FiBEr tyPE FiBEr CaPaCity lEnGtH
in FEEt
PullinG EyE Kit
06 P = Plenum B = Ribbon F = Female 5 = 50µm ALS tK = Standard PK = 1 end
12 r = Round M = Male 6 =62.5µm WLS tG = 50µm
OM3 ABT
PK2 = 2 ends
8 = SM SLA
ordering information - Mt Cassette Modules
MTCM
FiBEr Count ConnECtor FiBEr tyPE
6 ST 5 = 50µm ALS
12 SC 5G = 50µm OM3 ABT
24* LC 6 = 62.5µm WLS
8 = SM SLA
Mt Plug-and-Play Cassette Modules
Designed for speed and effortless installation, OCC’s fiber optic cassette modules are available with many adapter